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REFRIGERANT 
TYPE

R134a

R134a

R134a

R134a

R404

R404

R404

æÀ∫∆π∫∏ 
π™ÃÀ™ (Watts)

REFRIGERATION 
POWER (Watts)

¶√ƒ∆∂™

DOORS

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

™∂πƒ∞

SERIES

CN8-71

CN8-142

CN7-57

¢π∞™∆∞™∏ 
(cm)

DIMENSION 
(cm)

57*70*203,5

57*80*203,5

71*80*203,5

142*80*203,5

57*80*203,5

71*80*203,5

142*80*203,5

Ãøƒ∏∆π∫√∆∏∆∞ 
(Lt)

CAPACITY 
(Lt)

452

519

681

1500

519

681

1500

¶√™√∆∏∆∞ 
KAI ∂π¢√™ ™Ã∞ƒø¡

¡UMBER 
AND TYPE OF SHELVES

3, GN 1/1

3, GN 1/1  OR 3, 40*60

6, GN 2/1

12, GN 2/1

3, GN 1/1  OR 3, 40*60

6, GN 2/1

12, GN 2/1

∆ƒ√¶√™
æÀ•∏™

OPERATING
MODE

Ventilated

Ventilated

Ventilated

Ventilated

Ventilated

Ventilated

Ventilated

¶√™√∆∏∆∞ 
æÀ∫∆π∫√À À°ƒ√À-g 

REFRIGERANT 
QUANTITY -g

300 gr

350 gr

450 gr

500 gr

400 gr

450 gr

500 gr

W/LUNITE

1026

1026

1229

1569

783

783

1443

W/ASPERA

1104

1104

1244

1778

∆∞™∏ / ™ÀÃ¡√∆∏∆∞

POWER SUPPLY

220-240 V~/50 Hz

220-240 V~/50 Hz

220-240 V~/50 Hz

220-240 V~/50 Hz

220-240 V~/50 Hz

220-240 V~/50 Hz

220-240 V~/50 Hz

æ À ° ∂ π ∞  £ ∞ § ∞ ª √ π  -  U P R I G H T  R E F R I G E R A T O R S

SERIES

CN8-142
CF8 -142

SERIES

CN8-71
CF8 -71

SERIES

CN7- 57,  CN8 -57
CF8 - 57

Side view



æ˘ÁÂ›· ı¿Ï·ÌÔÈ Û˘ÓÙ‹ÚËÛË˜ 
Î·È Î·Ù¿„˘ÍË˜

ñ ∫·Ù·ÛÎÂ˘‹ ·fi ·ÓÔÍÂ›‰ˆÙÔ ¯¿Ï˘‚· AISI 304 18/10. 

ñ √È ÁˆÓ›Â˜ ÙÔ˘ ÂÛˆÙÂÚÈÎÔ‡ Ì¤ÚÔ˘˜ ÙÔ˘ „˘ÁÂ›Ô˘, ÛÙÔ ¿ÙˆÌ· Î·È ÛÙÔÓ 
Ô˘Ú·Ófi, Â›Ó·È ÛÙÚÔÁÁ˘ÏÂ˘Ì¤ÓÂ˜ ÌÂ ˘ÁÂÈÔÓÔÌÈÎ¤˜ ÁˆÓ›Â˜, ·ÎÔÏÔ˘ıÒÓÙ·˜ ÙÈ˜ 
ÚÔ‰È·ÁÚ·Ê¤˜ ˘ÁÈÂÈÓ‹˜. ∞ÔÙ¤ÏÂÛÌ·, Â˘ÎÔÏfiÙÂÚÔ Î·ı¿ÚÈÛÌ· Î·È ·ÔÊ˘Á‹
ÌÈÎÚÔ‚›ˆÓ.

ñ ªfiÓˆÛË ÌÂ ÔÈÎÔÏÔÁÈÎ‹ ÔÏ˘Ô˘ÚÂı¿ÓË CFC & HCFC-free, ¿¯Ô˘˜ 6 cm, 
Î·È ÂÚÈÂÎÙÈÎfiÙËÙ·˜ 42 kgr/m3.

ñ ¶fiÚÙÂ˜ ÌÂ Â·Ó·ÊÔÚ¿ ·fi ·ÓÔÍÂ›‰ˆÙÔ ¯¿Ï˘‚· AISI 304 18/10, ÌÔÓˆÌ¤ÓÂ˜
ÌÂ ÔÈÎÔÏÔÁÈÎ‹ ÔÏ˘Ô˘ÚÂı¿ÓË, ÌÂ ·ÓÔÍÂ›‰ˆÙË Ï·‚‹ Î·È

ñ ª·ÁÓËÙÈÎfi Ï¿ÛÙÈ¯Ô ÎÔ˘ÌˆÙfi ÌÂ ˘ÁÂÈÔÓÔÌÈÎ¤˜ ÏÂ˘Ú¤˜, Ô˘ ·ÓÙÈÎ·ı›ÛÙ·Ù·È
Â‡ÎÔÏ·. 

ñ ™ÙÈ˜ fiÚÙÂ˜ ˘¿Ú¯ÂÈ ‰˘Ó·ÙfiÙËÙ· ÂÊ·ÚÌÔÁ‹˜ ‰›ÛÎˆÓ, ÏÂÎ·ÓÒÓ GN2/1 
‹ 1/1 ‹ Ï·Ì·Ú›ÓÂ˜ 40x60.

ñ ™¯¿ÚÂ˜ Ï·ÛÙÈÎÔÔÈËÌ¤ÓÂ˜ ‹ ·ÓÔÍÂ›‰ˆÙÂ˜ – ÌÂÙ·‚·ÏÏfiÌÂÓÔ˘ ‡„Ô˘˜. 

ñ √È Û¯¿ÚÂ˜ ‰ÂÓ ÂÊ¿ÙÔÓÙ·È ÌÂ Ù· ÙÔÈ¯ÒÌ·Ù· ÙÔ˘ „˘ÁÂ›Ô˘ ÒÛÙÂ Ó· ÌËÓ 
ÂÌÔ‰›˙ÂÙ·È Ë ‰È·ÓÔÌ‹ ÙË˜ „‡ÍË˜. 

ñ ∫¿ıÂÙÔÈ Î·È ÔÚÈ˙fiÓÙÈÔÈ Ô‰ËÁÔ› Ô˘ ·Ê·ÈÚÔ‡ÓÙ·È Â‡ÎÔÏ·.

ñ ¶fi‰È· ·ÓÔÍÂ›‰ˆÙ·, Ú˘ıÌÈ˙fiÌÂÓÔ˘ ‡„Ô˘˜, ¤ˆ˜ 150 mm, ÌÂ ÂÈ‰ÈÎfi PVC
ÛÙÔ ÂÛˆÙÂÚÈÎfi ÙÔ˘˜ Ô˘ ‰ÂÓ ÂÈÙÚ¤ÂÈ ÙËÓ ·ÁˆÁÈÌfiÙËÙ· ÙÔ˘ ËÏÂÎÙÚÈÛÌÔ‡
·Ú¤¯ÔÓÙ·˜ ÂÚÈÛÛfiÙÂÚË ·ÛÊ¿ÏÂÈ·.

ñ ¶›Ó·Î·˜ ÂÏ¤Á¯Ô˘ ·ÓÔÍÂ›‰ˆÙÔ˜ ÌÂ ËÏÂÎÙÚÔÓÈÎfi ıÂÚÌfiÌÂÙÚÔ.

ñ £ÂÚÌÔÎÚ·Û›· ÂÏÂÁ¯fiÌÂÓË ÌÂ ËÏÂÎÙÚÔÓÈÎfi ıÂÚÌfiÌÂÙÚÔ / ıÂÚÌÔÛÙ¿ÙË.

ñ æ‡ÍË ‚Â‚È·ÛÌ¤ÓË˜ Î˘ÎÏÔÊÔÚ›·˜ ÂÈÙ˘Á¯¿ÓÔÓÙ·˜ ÁÚ‹ÁÔÚË „‡ÍË Î·È
Î·Ï‡ÙÂÚË ‰È·ÓÔÌ‹ ıÂÚÌÔÎÚ·Û›·˜.

ñ ∆Ô Î¿ÛˆÌ· ÙˆÓ Î·Ù·„‡ÍÂˆÓ ıÂÚÌ·›ÓÂÙ·È ÌÂ ·ÓÙ›ÛÙ·ÛË ÁÈ· Î·Ï‡ÙÂÚË 
ÛÙÂÁ·ÓÔÔ›ËÛË.

ñ ∏ÏÂÎÙÚÔÓÈÎfi ÙÂÚÌ·ÙÈÎfi fiÚÙ·˜. ªÂ ÙÔ ¿ÓÔÈÁÌ· Î¿ıÂ fiÚÙ·˜ ÛÙ·Ì·Ù¿ÂÈ
·˘ÙfiÌ·Ù· Ë ÏÂÈÙÔ˘ÚÁ›· ÙÔ˘ ‚ÂÓÙÈÏ·Ù¤Ú Î·È ·Ó¿‚ÂÈ Ô ÊˆÙÈÛÌfi˜ ÙÔ˘ ı·Ï¿ÌÔ˘.

ñ ∏ ·fi„˘ÍË ÂÏ¤Á¯ÂÙ·È ËÏÂÎÙÚÔÓÈÎ¿. ∫·Ù¿ ÙË ‰È·‰ÈÎ·Û›· ·fi„˘ÍË˜ ÙÔ
ÓÂÚfi ÂÚÈÛ˘ÏÏ¤ÁÂÙÂ Î·È ÂÍ·ÙÌ›˙ÂÙ·È ·˘ÙfiÌ·Ù·.

ñ §ÂÈÙÔ˘ÚÁ›· ÛÂ + 43ÆC ıÂÚÌÔÎÚ·Û›· ÂÚÈ‚¿ÏÏÔÓÙÔ˜.

Refrigerated cabinets conservation
and freezer

ñ Constructed completely in stainless steel AISI 304 18/10. 

ñ Rounded internal angles and corners at the bottom and at the ceiling, through
to meet the highest hygiene standards to avoid the microbes and clean easier.

ñ Injected ecological polyurethane foam insulation, CFC & HCFC-free, with 
density 42 kgr/m3 and 6 cm thick.

ñ Self-closing doors all in stainless steel AISI 304 18/10, insulated with ecological
polyurethane, with handles made in stainless steel AISI 304 18/10 and

ñ With magnetic clipped gaskets with hygiene standards, easily replaceable.

ñ Doors: possibility to fit Gastronorm trays, containers or plates for pastry.

ñ Grilles plastic coated or in stainless steel – adjustable in height.

ñ The grilles have a distance from the inter sides of the refrigerator for better
air circulation.

ñ Internal self-supporting fittings removable.

ñ Legs in stainless steel, adjustable in height - to give 150 mm-, with special 
PVC inside, which doesn’t allow the electricity to pass through, making it safer.

ñ Punch control Panel in stainless steel with electronic thermometer.

ñ Temperature controlled by electronic thermometer / thermostat.

ñ Refrigeration system ventilated for rapid cooling and an even
better temperature distribution.

ñ Freezers are equipped with a frame heater.

ñ Electronic door light. Every time that we open the door the
ventilator stops working and automatically turns on the light 
of the cabinet.

ñ Automatic defrost and automatic water evaporation. 

ñ Ambient temperature +43ÆC.

∆· ÚÔ˚fiÓÙ· Ì·˜ Î·Ù·ÛÎÂ˘¿˙ÔÓÙ·È ÌÂ ˘ÏÈÎ¿ ÚÒÙË˜ ‰È·ÏÔÁ‹˜ ÊÈÏÈÎ¿

ÚÔ˜ ÙÔ ÂÚÈ‚¿ÏÏÔÓ, Â›Ó·È ÈÛÙÔÔÈËÌ¤Ó· Û‡ÌÊˆÓ· ÌÂ ÙÔ˘˜ E˘Úˆ·˚ÎÔ‡˜

Î·ÓÔÓÈÛÌÔ‡˜ ÌÂ CE Î·È GS Î·È ·Ú¿ÁÔÓÙ·È Î·Ù¿ ISO 9001 : 2000.

All our products, are manufactured with first choice

materials easy on the environment, are certified according

to the European standards with CE and GS and are produced

in ISO 9001 : 2000.

SERIES CN8

SERIES CN8

SERIES CN7




